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Day 2 (5th August 2007) - Milford Haven to Belfast (Bangor) 
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The Route 
 
 LAT LONG Range Total This Leg COG Place Notes 
WP56 51˚42.408N 004˚56.523W   4   
WP55 51˚42.035N 004˚56.601W 0.4 0.4 191   
WP54 51˚42.142N 004˚56.938W 0.2 0.6 301   
WP53 51˚42.137N 004˚57.868W 0.6 1.2 273   
WP52 51˚41.715N 004˚58.778W 0.7 1.9 237   
WP51 51˚41.847N 004˚59.564W 0.5 2.4 289   
WP50 51˚42.015N 005˚01.531W 1.2 3.6 282   
WP49 51˚41.786N 005˚04.247W 1.7 5.3 266   
WP48 51˚41.763N 005˚07.247W 1.8 7.1 273   
WP57 51˚41.598N 005˚08.017W 0.5 7.6 255   
WP58 51˚40.337N 005˚10.152W 1.8 9.4 230 St Ann’s Head  
WP59 51˚41.262N 005˚12.243W 1.6 11 310   
WP60 51˚42.881N 005˚14.760W 2.2 13.2 320   

WP61 51˚43.756N 005˚15.536W 1 14.2 335 Jack Sound Well worth seeing. (Only thing to see all 
day!) 

WP62 51˚44.211N 005˚15.492W 0.5 14.7 7   

WP12 51˚51.281N 005˚19.422W 7.5 22.2 345 Ramsey Sound Well worth seeing. (Only thing to see all 
day!) 

WP63 51˚51.883N 005˚19.421W 0.6 22.8 4   
WP64 51˚52.763N 005˚19.447W 1 23.8 3   
WP15 54˚29.131N 005˚23.547W 156 179.8 3 Off Strangford Lough Nearly there… 
WP16 54˚42.229N 005˚30.027W 13 192.8 348   
WP17 54˚41.444N 005˚38.850W 5 197.8 265   
WP65 54˚40.032N 005˚40.404W 1.6 199.4 217 Bangor Marina Refuel 
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Harbour Maps 

Bangor (Belfast) (Reeds Page 610) 
 

 


